
Saturday, October 23, 2021
Sunday, October 24, 2021

1 Monday, October 25, 2021 Notation for Polynomials
Tuesday, October 26, 2021

2 Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Introducing Polynomials
Thursday, October 28, 2021

3 Friday, October 29, 2021 Introducing Polynomials
Saturday, October 30, 2021
Sunday, October 31, 2021

4 Monday, November 1, 2021 Roots of Polynomials
Tuesday, November 2, 2021

5 Wednesday, November 3, 2021 The Gravity Polynomial
Thursday, November 4, 2021

6 Friday, November 5, 2021 Presentations 1
Saturday, November 6, 2021
Sunday, November 7, 2021

7 Monday, November 8, 2021 The Interest Rate Polynomial
Tuesday, November 9, 2021

8 Wednesday, November 10, 2021 Calculus of Polynomials
Thursday, November 11, 2021

9 Friday, November 12, 2021 Presentations 2
Saturday, November 13, 2021
Sunday, November 14, 2021

10 Monday, November 15, 2021 Calculus of Polynomials
Tuesday, November 16, 2021

11 Wednesday, November 17, 2021 Calculus of Polynomials
Thursday, November 18, 2021

12 Friday, November 19, 2021 Presentations 3
Saturday, November 20, 2021
Sunday, November 21, 2021

13 Monday, November 22, 2021 Speaker
Tuesday, November 23, 2021
Wednesday, November 24, 2021
Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving
Friday, November 26, 2021
Saturday, November 27, 2021
Sunday, November 28, 2021

14 Monday, November 29, 2021 Calculus of Polynomials
Tuesday, November 30, 2021

15 Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Electrical Circuits
Thursday, December 2, 2021

16 Friday, December 3, 2021 Presentations 4
Saturday, December 4, 2021
Sunday, December 5, 2021

17 Monday, December 6, 2021 Polynomial Algorithms
Tuesday, December 7, 2021



18 Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Polynomial Algorithms
Thursday, December 9, 2021

19 Friday, December 10, 2021 Presentations 5
Saturday, December 11, 2021
Sunday, December 12, 2021

20 Monday, December 13, 2021 Computing with Polynomials
Tuesday, December 14, 2021
Wednesday, December 15, 2021
Thursday, December 16, 2021
Friday, December 17, 2021 Final Project Due
Saturday, December 18, 2021
Sunday, December 19, 2021


